All dimensions in mm.
Gecko connectors
9www.harwin.com
G
ec
ko
Patent Pending – UK 1205109.0
cable connectors – Individual contacts

TooLS
MALe – MALe
HoW To oRDeR
G125 - X WX XXXX X 94
series Code
Cable siZe
W1 26 AWG
W2 28 AWG
W3 30 AWG
W4 32 AWG
Gender – First end
M Male
F Female
terMination – seCond end
l Loose cut end
F Female
M Male
Cable lenGth
0150 150mm
0300 300mm (double-ended)
0450 450mm (single-ended)
Cable Colour
94 White
  Instruction sheets available at www.harwin.com/downloads/instructions
Contact insertion/removal tool – Z125-902